48th Annual WERA Grand National Finals

Sorted on Laps |

Friday Races

C Superstock Expert

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:46:21

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles

10/23/2020 11:03 AM
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Pos No. Name Laps Gap Diff Best Tm In Lap Brand/CC City/State
C Superstock Expert
1 37  Stefano Mesa 8 1:28.281 4 KAW 636 Nashville NC
2 4  Gabriel DaSilva 8 0.172 0.172 1:28.835 6  YAM 600 Vero Beach FL
3 79  Mark Faulkner 8 20.928 21.100 1:31.140 2 SUZ 600 Marietta GA
4 521  Gary Yancoskie 8 2.591 23.691 1:31.504 5 KAW 636 Perryopolis PA
5 131  Charles Ivey 8 2.553 26.244 1:32.136 8  YAM 600 Augusta GA
6 711  Josh Wright 8 24.031 50.275 1:34.869 7  KAW 600 Honea Path SC
7 729  Samuel Fugate 8 0.393 50.668 1:34.629 7 KAW 636 Sheperdsville KY
8 37h  John Hvizdak 8 6.181 56.849 1:35.130 6 YAM 600 Columbia MD
9 141  Tim Lenahan 8 0.400 57.249 1:35.530 7 YAM 600 Bloomingdale IL
10 25 Mike McAbier 8 6.212 1:03.461 1:36.552 3 KAW 636 Carrollton OH
11 24 T. Christopher Jackman 8 8.371 1:11.832 1:36.939 3 KAW 636 Fayetteville GA
Not classified
DNF 951 Thomas McQuigg DNF 0  YAM 600 Purcellville VA
DNS 74  Doug Royce DNS 0 YAM 599 Powder Springs GA
DNS 109  Derek Bell DNS 0  YAM 600 Louisville KY
DNS 716  Micah Puscheck DNS 0 TRI675 N. Tonawanda NY
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.172 95.671 1:28.281 97.054 37 - Stefano Mesa
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